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LC CONNECTOR

NOTES
1. LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP

INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED.

62.5/125 MULTIMODE OM1 SIMPLEX FIBER
®2.0mm OFNR (RISER) RATING
COLOR: ORANGE

et

LC CONNECTOR
LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FOC-MM1SXR-LCLC-01M 1.0 [3.28]
FOC-MM1SXR-LCLC-02M 2.0 [6.56]
FOC-MM1SXR-LCLC-03M 3.0 [9.84]
FOC-MM1SXR-LCLC-05M 5.0 [16.40]
FOC-MM1SXR-LCLC-10M 10.0 [32.81]
FOC-MM1SXR-LCLC-15M 15.0 [49.21]
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ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

X=1+.2(5] FRACTIONS
XX =+ .02[5] +£1/32
XXX = £ .005 [.13] ANGLES 1°

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CA LC-LC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE [ITEM NO. REV.
G MAY OCCUR 3SVT8 FOC-MMISXR-LCLC
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